
Name Territory Phone Email State

Brady Taffe (MN,WI,ND,SD,IA) 320.808.1246 brady@profoam.com MN

Allen Smith (AL, GA) 706.215.5391 allen@profoam.com GA

Ian Ellender (CA,AZ,NM,North TX, OK, KS, NE, MO) 620.794.9035 ian@profoam.com KS

Jeremy Green (TN, KY, South IN, South IL) 270.314.4749 jeremy@profoam.com KY

Ermilo Rodriguez (National Bilingual & South TX) 706.818.9160 ermilo@profoam.com GA

Peter Cantone (MA, DE, NY, ME, VT, NH, CT, RI, NJ) 914.610.0404 peter@profoam.com NY

Jordan Cook (ID, MT, WY, CO, UT, AK, HI, WA, OR, NV) 970.712.2441 jordan@profoam.com WY

Norman Laylon (FL, AR, MS) 201.560.6280 norman@profoam.com FL

Elliott Turpin (SC, NC) 678.972.9971 elliott@profoam.com GA

Brad Walworth (MI, OH, North IL, North IN) 616.215.2383 brad@profoam.com MI

James Kuhn (PA, VA, WV, MD, DC, DE) 434.660.2639 james@profoam.com VA

Adam Hyland (LA) 820.293.7728 adam@profoam.com LA
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